
Class Name - Indoor arena Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
13 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Summer Qualifier 09:30 100 Greg Sims 208078 Waverley Fellini 1931754 Gold
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
14 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - II (2022) 09:38 101 amanda dyson 204790 Hermanus ii 1937573 Gold
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 09:46 102 Alan  Painter 1711660 Koto IV 1949506 Bronze
12 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Summer Qualifier 09:54 103 Claire Mackenzie 1512183 Garibaldi 1830004 Bronze
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
11 Dressage - BD - Advanced - Adv 2 (2024) 10:02 104 Judith Hassan 1811341 Fast Operator 1832157 Gold
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:10 105 Katy Ash 142212 Kimi V 1935356 Gold
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:18 106 Sandra Williams 99163 Frappe 1934139 Gold
Class 10a Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - AM 3 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 10:26 103 Claire Mackenzie 1512183 Garibaldi 1830004 Gold
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 10:34 107 Christina Whitehurst 345067 Wittgenstein 345067
9A Medium 6 (2024)- summer qualifier 10:42 106 Sandra Williams 99163 Frappe 1934139

Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 9 Medium 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:00 107 Christina Whitehurst 345067 Wittgenstein 345067 Silver
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:08 110 Sienna Pownall 1921682 Riggshield Bella Jean 1733949 Bronze
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:16 108 Anna Price 1512799 Major Flyer 1535253 Bronze
Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - Elem 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:24 109 emily watts 310212 RASCALINI 5244506 Gold
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:32 111 Caroline  Dyer 77626 Curraghgraigue Quebec 426526
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:40 110 Sienna Pownall 1921682 Riggshield Bella Jean 1733949 Bronze
Class 7 Elementary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:48 109 emily watts 310212 RASCALINI 5244506
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 11:56 112 Dawn Brock 1713100 Taihirion casino royale 135721951758 Bronze
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:04 114 Gabrielle Macdonald 402784 Heatwave V 1954412 Silver
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:12 115 Madeleine  Ascroft 1414430 Massimo Maximus 1833402 Silver
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:20 113 Charlotte Morten 87637 Holte End 1936117 Silver
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:28 116 Nicholah  Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Silver
Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - Novice 6 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:36 117 Simone  Last 220663 Kobarid W 1948648 Silver

Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:50 113 Charlotte Morten 87637 Holte End 1936117 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 12:58 115 Madeleine  Ascroft 1414430 Massimo Maximus 1833402 Silver

Reaseheath British Dressage 01.03.25
***Please present your horses passport at the office upon arrival. Please note, we've tried to accommodate all entrant requests, but this isn't always possible ***

INDOOR ARENA 9:30AM START

Judge Break (10 mins)

Judge Swap 



Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:06 117 Simone  Last 220663 Kobarid W 1948648 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:14 114 Gabrielle Macdonald 402784 Heatwave V 1954412 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:22 120 Olivia Marshall 1710488 SOS Kingfisher 1957060 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:30 121 Shirley  Cadwallader 403420 The Sauce Pot 1936852 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:38 119 Emily Dove 1513167 Olaf 1513167 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:46 122 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Bronze
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 13:54 123 Vicki  Beeston 312657 Top Rock Billy Bunter 1831553 Silver
Class 5 Novice 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:02 118 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 Bronze
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:10 119 Emily Dove 1513167 Olaf 1513167 Silver
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:18 122 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Silver
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:26 124 Annie O'Donnell 1955834 Leitra Lad 1955834 Bronze
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:34 120 Olivia Marshall 1710488 SOS Kingfisher 1957060 Silver
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:42 125 Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 1950102 Gold
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:50 140 Charlotte Morten 87637 Deux Par Deux 1953823 Silver
Class 4 Preliminary 5 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 14:58 126 Holly Edwards 223956 Kir Royale SHS 1957633 Silver

Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:21 124 Annie O'Donnell 1955834 Leitra Lad 1955834 Bronze
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:28 125 Kerrie Snowdon 1411516 Abbeyvale Colandro 1950102 Gold
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:35 140 Charlotte Morten 87637 Deux Par Deux 1953823 Silver
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:42 126 Holly Edwards 223956 Kir Royale SHS 1957633 Silver
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:49 127 Anna Leake 1926463 Hennessy 1834749 Bronze
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 15:56 128 Anna Brown 43966 Tarantella 1955561 Gold
Class 3 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - Prelim 4 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 16:03 129 Sarah Caplan 207594 izzy flandria z Silver
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 2 Dressage - BD - Introductory - Intro 2 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 16:10 130 Ingrid Morley-davies 1913819 Allanagh Macela 1834749 Bronze
Class Name - Indoor arena Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col Placing
Class 1 Dressage - BD - Introductory - Intro 1 (2024) - Summer Qualifier 16:17 130 Ingrid Morley-davies 1913819 Allanagh Macela 1834749 Bronze

Judge Break (15 mins)


